16



27

12

14:00

17:10

16



16







o SNS  SNS

SNS  SNS 400
100



27 11 27

22












80






10



11



12



13

ATM



14



SNS

SNS

15



SNS

16



SNS IT

SNS

17



SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

18



SNS

SNS

SNS  SNS

SNS

SNS

19



SNS

SNS

SNS

20



21

SNS



2,000

2,000

22



SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

23

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS



SNS

SNS
SNS
SNS
SNS
o O
SNS
SNS

SNS

24

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS



SNS

SNS

SNS
FAX SMS

SNS

SNS

25



SNS

2013

SNS

400
SNS 132

SNS

UFJ
SNS

109

132 109

26

PIO-NET

SNS



SNS

SNS

12

SNS

27

11

SNS

SNS



SNS

SNS
SNS
SNS

SNS

SNS IT

SNS

28

SNS

SNS



SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

SNS

29



30

SNS

SNS

SNS



P10-NET

2013
110 2013
P10-NET

3,800

31

PI0-NET

JADMA



32



33

11



34



P10-NET

11 27 22

35



11 27

36



37



16

400

400

38



400
200

39



40

A4

10



41



42



12 14

14

43





